
Stand: 11.10.2021 / 07:51:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Hesel, 09./10.10.2021 [382141002] 09.10.2021 - 10.10.2021

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Quasy Wie292Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 8.60

Lotte MS238Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.30

Moviestar Monti265Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 8.10

Captain Calle 350Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 8.00

Wild West Candy Rose356Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 8.00

Lucky's Pacavello242Tammo Lindemann (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 7.90

Come Undone W103Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 7.80

Franzl S178Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)8. 7.70

Finja 182163Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 7.60

Hankimobil WE189Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 7.50

Moorman N264Vera Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)10. 7.50

Clintissima Gold94Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 7.40

Falesco 2155Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 7.40

My Little Star S267Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)12. 7.40

Vitus- S348Sandra Buß (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)15. 7.30

Casbalou L64Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 7.20

Hulapalu W196Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)17. 7.10

Calina Royal 240Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)18. 7.00

Coupie Cool110Anna Rena Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 6.20

Vagrant Star343Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)20. 5.80

2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Eastwood 16144Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.20

Hugerlandshofs Miss Sophie195Carlotta-Elena Pahlow (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 8.00

Ferrari 129161Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 7.90

Bonny Neuseriem29Juliane Janßen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 7.80

Hennesy LW192Imko Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 7.70

Hellas E190Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 7.60

Miss Caretina261Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 7.60

Hille`s Cracker LW193Imko Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P 7.50

Atreju 10312Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. P 7.40

Shorty Shadow324Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)9. P 7.40

Chaja de Rubin77Sabrina Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.30

Vitus- S348Sandra Buß (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 7.30

Call me Casper GG42Ann-Kathrin Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 7.20

El Bonito M.146Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.20

Cartouche l'espoir63Ute Burmeister (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)15. 7.10

Indian Summer 136199Neva Hemken (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.10

Euro`s Comet152Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)17. 7.00

Mark 57250Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)17. 7.00

Walhala H350Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)19. 6.90

Captain Calle 350Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)20. 6.80

Soma Special327Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)20. 6.80

Angel 2587Hanna Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.)22. 6.50

Diamond's Rock128Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)23. 6.40

Leo Luca222Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)24. 6.10

La Pitufina 2215Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)25. 6.00

Christian K90Franziska Trey (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)26. 5.70

Dolce Vita T135Neele Schüürmann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)27. 0.00

Êvita153Lena de Wall (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)27. 0.00

Picazo284Karina Schillomeit (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)27. 0.00

3 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Elena vH149Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 40.44

Luttz246Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 42.94

Mark 57250Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 43.12

Baltimore H15Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 43.95

Charlotte 21184Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 44.46
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Prima-Lady289Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)6. P 0.00 / 47.19

Cordales 5107Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)7. P 0.00 / 48.08

Wild West Clary357Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.40

Carico 354Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 48.97

Charming Dreamer K86Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 49.47

Que Sera 36294Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P 0.00 / 50.77

Hellas E190Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 0.00 / 50.85

Conroyal104Lara Luitjens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)13. 0.00 / 51.65

Leo Luca222Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 0.00 / 54.20

Lanea S217Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 0.00 / 57.50

Mighty McFly G259Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 4.00 / 43.86

Lino 70362Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)17. 4.00 / 45.43

Quattro's Girl 2293Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 4.00 / 46.84

Hennesy LW192Imko Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 4.00 / 48.16

Numehra278Jan Mulder (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 4.00 / 49.18

Magic Chocolate247Regina Thormann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 4.00 / 50.65

Captain Calle 350Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)22. 4.00 / 50.75

Snow Flake AT325Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 4.00 / 51.33

Limited Edition 89230Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)24. 4.00 / 54.57

Casina 2366Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)25. 4.00 / 55.14

Euro`s Comet152Hanna Ligmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)26. 4.00 / 55.81

Argentino 7710Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)27. 8.00 / 45.15

Rythm is a Dancer308Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)28. 8.00 / 55.56

Miss Caretina261Silke Stern (RG Klein Roscharden)29. 8.00 / 56.63

Hugerlandshofs Miss Sophie195Carlotta-Elena Pahlow (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)30. 12.00 / 43.25

4 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Baltimore H15Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 38.33

Mark 57250Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 38.52

Charlotte 21184Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 38.84

Lino 70362Jantje Elea Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 39.25

Carico 354Tomma Tjaden (PSV Osteel-Brookmerland e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 39.57

Carlson 6058Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)6. P 0.00 / 41.22

Atreju 10312Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 41.35

Rythm is a Dancer308Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 41.71

Bonny Neuseriem29Juliane Janßen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 41.91

Walhala H350Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 42.04

Call me Casper GG42Ann-Kathrin Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 42.07

Numehra278Jan Mulder (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 0.00 / 42.75

El Bonito M.146Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 44.01

Lieselotte F225Anna Rena Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 0.00 / 44.52

For Dinara172Deike Hirsemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 0.00 / 45.24

Delara121Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 0.00 / 48.33

First Flush of Romance166Tjeda Freese (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 0.00 / 49.48

Eastwood 16144Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 0.00 / 50.47

Columbo 61102Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)19. 0.00 / 51.18

Celina 22273Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 0.00 / 55.20

Christian K90Franziska Trey (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)21. 1.50 / 63.19

Chaja de Rubin77Sabrina Rosendahl (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 54.72

La Pitufina 2215Sina Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 8.00 / 40.28

Diamond's Rock128Annika Schürmann (RuFV Rheiderland)24. 8.00 / 56.47

Charming Dreamer K86Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)25. 9.00 / 57.32

San Dino 3313Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)26. 12.00 / 53.63

Êvita153Lena de Wall (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)27. 15.00 / 66.58

Sandokia315Sandra Behrends (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)28. 19.00 / 84.36

5 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

For ever Pleasure N174Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Feeling Light N159Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Lieselotte F225Anna Rena Frerichs (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 7.60
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Prima-Lady289Jantje-Marie Petershagen (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)4. P 7.50

Sun Majestic331Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)4. P 7.50

Donna Levita140Insa Schnau (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 7.40

Limited Edition 89230Jana Veenekamp (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. P 7.40

Acardo 73Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 7.30

Clastogenic ZB93Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.30

Luttz246Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)8. P 7.30

Neaquida 2270Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)8. P 7.30

Ms. Morningstar266Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)12. 7.20

Salida del sol 17311Hannah Hochweis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 7.20

Casina 2366Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)14. 7.10

Helsinki O191Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.10

Picolor286Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 7.10

Caju 935Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.00

Levita 25224Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)17. 7.00

Careliner Chester53Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.90

Ferrari 129161Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)19. 6.90

Mighty McFly G259Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)19. 6.90

Conroyal104Lara Luitjens (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)22. 6.80

Quintendra 6297Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.80

Lanea S217Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)24. 6.70

Que Sera 36294Louisa Scheer (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 6.70

Baltimore H15Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)26. 6.50

Second Chance AS318Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)26. 6.50

Carrick R61Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)28. 6.40

Carrera 7260Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)29. 6.10

Moorman N264Vera Heckelmann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)30. 4.50

6 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Neaquida 2270Udo Paradies (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 44.00 / 34.73

Acardo 73Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 35.72

Szucki B337Lina Meyer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 35.90

Elena vH149Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 37.75

Cassy 7571Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 44.00 / 38.19

Quintendra 6297Malin Johanna Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 38.64

Helsinki O191Celina Berg (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 39.79

Ms. Morningstar266Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 40.28

Picolor286Claas Frerichs (RuFV Rheiderland)9. P 44.00 / 40.35

Changador81Heino Voskamp (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)10. 44.00 / 41.08

Calimero 68439Wiebke Steffens (RUFV Concordia Emden u. Umg.e.V.)11. 44.00 / 41.15

Mighty McFly G259Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)12. 44.00 / 42.09

Second Chance AS318Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 44.00 / 43.00

La petite Amelie214Anne Rosemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 44.00 / 43.78

Feeling Light N159Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 44.00 / 44.13

Carrera 7260Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)16. 44.00 / 44.93

Sun Majestic331Luisa Friedrichs (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)17. 42.00 / 45.05

Careliner Chester53Merle Kaffka (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 39.00 / 43.93

Caju 935Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 38.00 / 63.06

For ever Pleasure N174Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 37.00 / 37.90

Cordales 5107Johannes Wester (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)21. 37.00 / 47.11

Donna Levita140Insa Schnau (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 35.00 / 39.64

Calina Royal 240Amke Eihusen (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)23. 33.50 / 57.63

Salida del sol 17311Hannah Hochweis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)24. 30.00 / 67.18

Clastogenic ZB93Anna-Sarah Kaiser (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 12.00 / 38.04

Levita 25224Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)26. 12.00 / 42.06

7 Kostüm-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A**

Second Chance AS318Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)1. P 8.30

Cabajito T33Melanie Fabian (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)2. P 7.80

Levita 25224Celina Bretgeld (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.60
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El Bonito M.146Celina Manßen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

For Dinara172Deike Hirsemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. 7.30

Casina 2366Maren Geismann (RuFV Norderney e.V.)6. 7.00

Carrick R61Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. 6.90

Celina 22273Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)8. 6.70

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr., Aufg. L 5

Finlay 28164Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 7.40

Vin Diesel 2345Theresa Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 7.00

Bentley 6821Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 6.80

Cativo Cosmic72Ineke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 6.70

Sun Tino TS332Kerstin Hovenga (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 6.70

Fit for Future169Tanja Meyer (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 6.60

Long Life 5235Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)6. P 6.60

Rebell-Kargur302Britta Wirth (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.50

Richmond 36304Janne Kuhnt (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. 6.50

Laudano 6219Hedda Rohlfs (RC Friederikensiel)10. 6.40

Bella Cavalla 219Hanna Graalmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)11. 6.30

Barido von Nymphenburg16Anna Buss (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 6.20

Chocolate Bar89Elske Johanna Neu (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 6.00

S-Line 3309Sonja Alandt (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)14. 5.90

Columbo 61102Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 5.80

Marley 18251Jennifer Oltmanns (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)16. 5.70

Capitano 8949Hanna Dirks (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)17. 5.60

Javelin 4204Geesche Fierkens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)18. 5.50

Diamantenzauber G127Franziska Barghorn (RUFV Leer e.V.)19. 5.30

Larentino 6218Katrin Redenius (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)20. 5.10

9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A, Aufg. RA 1/2

Peter Pan 181282Amke Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Casiro's Paul67Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.70

Richmond 36304Janne Kuhnt (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 7.60

Fiskus 43168Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.30

Cocophino99Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.20

Call me Casper GG42Ann-Kathrin Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 7.10

Carlo 34957Amelie Lia Hovenga (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 7.00

Cenzo 974Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)7. P 7.00

Leonardo 884223Nadine Willms (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)7. P 7.00

Choco Chanel88Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. P 6.90

Diamantenzauber G127Franziska Barghorn (RUFV Leer e.V.)10. P 6.90

Bella Donna von der Warpen20Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 6.80

Daila R113Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.80

Four Socks 9175Wiebke Brakhuis (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)12. 6.80

Bibi de Freese25Emma de Freese (RG Heisfelde e.V.)15. 6.70

DJ Skywalker 2133Pamela Saathoff (RFG Popens e.V.)15. 6.70

Kinsky 6209Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Êvita153Lena de Wall (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)18. 6.60

S-Line 3309Sonja Alandt (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)18. 6.60

Blandamour26Teeske Hattermann (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 6.50

Favorit von Velen157Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)20. 6.50

First Flush of Romance166Tjeda Freese (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 6.50

Fydelio d'Aprés184Josephine Whittingham (RG Dangast e.V.)20. 6.50

Quirly S298Eske Anni Tooren (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)20. 6.50

Bon Jolien28Alena Striek (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.40

Noah 72276Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)25. 6.40

Bertie Boombastic22Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 6.30

Kendrick 5207Fehmke Dreyer (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)27. 6.30

Maxima Maybe252Frauke Ubben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)29. 6.00

Quincy SJ296Daniela Murra (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)30. 5.80

Christian K90Franziska Trey (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)31. 5.50
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10 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**, Aufg. A 7 zu zweit

Bibi de Freese25Emma de Freese (RG Heisfelde e.V.)1. P 8.30

Cenzo 974Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)2. P 8.10

Barido von Nymphenburg16Anna Buss (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 8.00

Bella Cavalla 219Hanna Graalmann (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.90

Rebell-Kargur302Britta Wirth (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.80

Casiro's Paul67Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.70

Wolke 358359Anja Hayen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)7. P 7.60

Bibi Blocksberg 2224Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)8. P 7.50

Chewbacca 3087Tanja de Wall (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)9. P 7.40

Long Life 5235Timo Meyer (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)10. P 7.30

Choco Chanel88Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. P 7.20

Daila R113Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.10

Four Socks 9175Wiebke Brakhuis (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 7.00

Sarastro 82316Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 7.00

Shayan 6323Alicia Brunen (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)13. 7.00

Mighty McFly G259Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 6.90

Quo Vadis 71300Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)16. 6.90

Campino 49847Nicole Gietz (RURV Rastede)18. 6.80

Kinsky 6209Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.80

Quincy SJ296Daniela Murra (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)18. 6.80

Columbo 61102Sina Krüger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)21. 6.70

Vin Diesel 2345Theresa Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)21. 6.70

S-Line 3309Sonja Alandt (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)23. 6.60

Jolie la belle206Eske Zwick (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 6.50

Kleine Wundertüte210Fenke Bäuerle (RuFV Uplengen e.V.)25. 6.40

Quirly S298Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)25. 6.40

Cativo Cosmic72Ineke Schulte (RuFV Rheiderland)27. 6.30

Gina 1798186Mareike Hoting (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)27. 6.30

Dolce Vita T135Neele Schüürmann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)29. 6.00

Nemo P272Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 6.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*, Aufg. A 4 zu dritt

Peter Pan 181282Amke Flink (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Call me Casper GG42Ann-Kathrin Hellwig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)2. P 7.70

Bibi Blocksberg 2224Teelke Jütting (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)3. P 7.60

Rebell-Kargur302Britta Wirth (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

Cenzo 974Lina Dierks (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)5. P 7.40

Chewbacca 3087Tanja de Wall (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. P 7.30

DJ Skywalker 2133Pamela Saathoff (RFG Popens e.V.)7. P 7.20

Quo Vadis 71300Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)7. P 7.20

Daila R113Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.10

Fydelio d'Aprés184Josephine Whittingham (RG Dangast e.V.)10. P 7.00

Mighty McFly G259Elke van der Werf (RuFV Rheiderland)10. P 7.00

Bella Donna von der Warpen20Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 6.90

Quirly S298Ilka Sparringa (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.90

Sarastro 82316Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 6.90

Choco Chanel88Marje Gronewold (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 6.80

Êvita153Lena de Wall (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)15. 6.80

Four Socks 9175Wiebke Brakhuis (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)17. 6.70

Bon Jolien28Alena Striek (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.60

Favorit von Velen157Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)19. 6.50

Kinsky 6209Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.30

Stakkira 2328Laura Berssen (RUFV Friesoythe)20. 6.30

Jolie la belle206Eske Zwick (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 6.10

Sza-Szou MR335Merle Rosenberger (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)22. 6.10

Bertie Boombastic22Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.00

Montgomery 93262Joelina Gerdes (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)25. 5.90

Gina 1798186Mareike Hoting (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)26. 5.80
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Stand: 11.10.2021 / 07:51:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Hesel, 09./10.10.2021 [382141002] 09.10.2021 - 10.10.2021

Wolkentänzerin 12361Andrea Dreyer (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)27. 5.70

Dolce Vita T135Neele Schüürmann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)28. 5.60
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